b e |

s

358-18-JCPA

Turkeyfool
Mudilakes

Gr Léé(e,, — A
Sh CUSTARD STAND |
| — R

Y

[ |

Nimysila
Resernvoir

)

ST

&

RD

it/

EARLY RISER RIDE
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/38631884
MAP NO. 350 REVISED _ Feb-2022

START - _JACKSON COMMUNITY PARK
Elevation Gain 746 ft Gain/Mi 41 ft.

MILEAGE - 18 ROLLING

STRAUSSER ST NW\

)
S

(=

CREE',;( . L

iic 4

0.1
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.0
2.5
5.0
5.1
5.3
6.3

Community Pkwy NW
Park Rd

Turn L at the parking lot
The path to Ruth Lane
Cheryl Lane Street
Chelsea Ave NW
Mudbrook St NW

Lutz Ave NW

Mt Pleasant Rd
Christman Rd

Stoner Rd

E Comet Rd

6.8
9.3
9.8

S Main St
E Caston Rd
Christman Rd

13.2| Mt Pleasant Rd

Mup created ysmg Precican Mapung 30

13.2| Lutz Ave NW

15.8| Mudbrook St NW

17.2| Chelsea Ave NW

r||r|jr|@|(3 |3 |93 |r|r|jir{(3|3|r |3 |r|J|rF|rF|F

17.4| Cheryl Lane St

JACKSON PAR

Ruth Lane. Cont. on
path to the parking lot

v

17.7

17.9| Park Rd

-

17.9( Community Pkwy

R [ 18.2| Turn R to the parking lot

End| 18.3 | End of route

Brunnerdale— M\ 'S

Map 350 History
Originator/Date ‘Name - Pre 1998

Rev. Feb-22. John Snively. RideWithGPS map,
elevation info, elevation profile, and history added.
Route change at the beginning and end to avoid
Arlington Ave. Mileage change from 19 to 18 miles.

A

f~

vdOr-81-8s¢

—

|

Ll B


https://ridewithgps.com/routes/38631884
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/38631884
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/38631884

