

EARLY RISER RIDE

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/38631884 MAP NO. 350 REVISED Feb-2022

START - JACKSON COMMUNITY PARK

Elevation Gain 746 ft Gain/Mi 41 ft. MILEAGE · 18 ROLLING

L	0.1	Community Pkwy NW
L	0.3	Park Rd
L	0.4	Turn L at the parking lot
R	0.5	The path to Ruth Lane
L	0.6	Cheryl Lane Street
R	0.9	Chelsea Ave NW
L	1.0	Mudbrook St NW
R	2.5	Lutz Ave NW
R	5.0	Mt Pleasant Rd
L	5.1	Christman Rd
L	5.3	Stoner Rd
L	6.3	E Comet Rd
R	6.8	S Main St
R	9.3	E Caston Rd
R R	9.8	Christman Rd
R	13.2	Mt Pleasant Rd
L	13.2	Lutz Ave NW
L	15.8	Mudbrook St NW
R	17.2	Chelsea Ave NW
L	17.4	Cheryl Lane St
R	17.7	Ruth Lane. Cont. on path to the parking lot
R	17.9	Park Rd
R	17.9	Community Pkwy
R	18.2	Turn R to the parking lot.
End	18.3	End of route

Map 350 History

JCPA

Originator/Date Name - Pre 1998

Rev. Feb-22. John Snively. RideWithGPS map, elevation info, elevation profile, and history added. Route change at the beginning and end to avoid Arlington Ave. Mileage change from 19 to 18 miles.